1
ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
V
iew
PA
C
-2000 Series Program
m

1
IntroductionDimensions (Unit: mm)
IntroductionOrdering Information
IntroductionAccessories
VP-23W1-EN CR Standard ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W1-EN CR Standard ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W1-TC CR Standard ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W1-TC CR Standard ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W1-SC CR Standard ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Simplified Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W1-SC CR Standard ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD (Simplified Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC /2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC /0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-20-24 24 VDC /1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-60-24 24 VDC /2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
Front View
Rear View CUTOUT
Side View
181.8
157.8
152.4
135.4
124.9
137.4
154.4
VP-23W1-25W-4.ai   1   2009/4/30   下午 04:40:47